County
Name

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

Selected -
Election

CITY OF
GONZALES/G
ISD JOINT
ELECTION

CITY OF
GONZALES/G
ISD JOINT
ELECTION

CITY OF
GONZALES/G
ISD JOINT
ELECTION

CITY OF
GONZALES/G
ISD JOINT
ELECTION

CITY OF
GONZALES/G
ISD JOINT
ELECTION

CITY OF
GONZALES/G
ISD JOINT
ELECTION

VUID

1012102641

1008630515

1008620665

1012087022

1148916622

1012087344

Name

BRZOZOWSKI, K

ENNETH

CARSON, HELEN

SIEPMANN

CULAK, DAVID
D

HELDARSEN, BE

RNICE

HINES,MILTON

DOYLE

HINES, RETA
PECK

Ballot
Status

RECEIV
ED

RECEIV
ED

RECEIV
ED

RECEIV
ED

RECEIV
ED

RECEIV
ED

Ballot
Status
Date

04/19/

2023

04/27/
2023

04/26/
2023

04/24/
2023

04/19/
2023

04/19/
2023

Pct.

Selected -
FPCA/ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM



CITY OF

GONZALES/G HUBER, SANDRA RECEIV 05/01/
ABBM
CONZALES ISD JOINT 1012087634 MARIE BEHLEN ED 2023 2
ELECTION
CITY OF
GONZALES/G RAMOS, ROSALI RECEIV 05/01/
ABBM
CONZALES ISD JOINT 1008607971 NDA FLORES ED 2023 !

ELECTION



